Yankeetown Grants 2/1/2026

Consultant
Local Share State Share Federal Share Fees owed by
Town

Total Grant Status

Description

2023

2024

2024

2024

2024

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2026

2026

2026

2026

Total

Idalia Public Asstistance

Idalia Hazard Mitigation Grant Program

Hazard Mitigation Grant Program

Idalia Hazard Mitigation Grant Program

Helene Public Assistance

Hurricane Loss Mitigation Program

Annual Community Development Block Grant

Helene Hazard Mitigation Grant Program

Community Planning Technical Asst. Grant

Community Development Block Grant- DR

State Appropriations Grant 26'-27"

Hurricane Loss Mitigation Program

Economic Development Agency Grant

Fla. Dept. Ag. & Consumer Services

Community Development Block Grant

Public Disaster Recovery (FEMA)

12 residential Elevations

Match waiver of 25%

64th & 67th Flood reduction

Public Disaster Recovery (FEMA)

Park Electrical Mitigation

Planning Study/Neighborhood Rev.

14 residential Elevations

Disaster Recovery Plan

Rebuild Florida/Infrst. Repair

Harmony Water Line (Phase I)

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

Forestry Disaster Recovery

Planning Study/Neighborhood Rev.

$520,553,.95

$3M

$750k

$431,065.00

$680k

$210k

$700k

$3.5M

$75k

$10M

$1.5M

$250k

$22M

0%

25% from HO.

N/A

N/A

12.5%

$10k

N/A

25% from HO.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

25%

?

100%

25%

12.5%

100%

N/A

N/A

100%

100%

100%

100%

75%

75%

N/A

75%

75%

N/A

100%

75%

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

5%

5%

$0

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

$9,970 of $26,027 paid to consultant, quarterly reimbursed, pending Final closeout 3/26

Submitted to State, Pending FEMA Approval 9/25, CRAS review pending

Submitted 4/25, Pending State Approval

Submitted to State, Pending FEMA Approval 7/25, milestone reimbursed payments

Under FEMA review 9/25, $0 obligated, quarterly reimbursed

Submitted 4/25, Pending not awarded

Submitted 5/25, Not awarded

Submitted 7/25, Pending County funding & State Review 1/26 RFI's

Submitted 8/25, not awarded

Submittal 9/25, pending State award, $600M of $900M allocated

Submitted 11/25, Pending State Approval

NOI letter due 2/20/26

Due 3/10/26

NOI letter due 3/10/26

Due 4/26



