

# Yankeetown Grants 2/1/2026

Year	Name	Description	Total Grant	Local Share	State Share	Federal Share	Consultant Fees owed by Town	Status
2023	Idalia Public Assistance	Public Disaster Recovery (FEMA)	\$520,553,95	0%	25%	75%	5%	\$9,970 of \$26,027 paid to consultant, quarterly reimbursed, pending Final closeout 3/26
2024	Idalia Hazard Mitigation Grant Program	12 residential Elevations	\$3M	25% from HO.	?	75%	5%	Submitted to State, Pending FEMA Approval 9/25, CRAS review pending
2024	Hazard Mitigation Grant Program	Match waiver of 25%	\$750k	N/A	100%	N/A	\$0	Submitted 4/25, Pending State Approval
2024	Idalia Hazard Mitigation Grant Program	64th & 67th Flood reduction	\$431,065.00	N/A	25%	75%	5%	Submitted to State, Pending FEMA Approval 7/25, milestone reimbursed payments
2024	Helene Public Assistance	Public Disaster Recovery (FEMA)	\$680k	12.5%	12.5%	75%	5%	Under FEMA review 9/25, \$0 obligated, quarterly reimbursed
2025	Hurricane Loss Mitigation Program	Park Electrical Mitigation	\$210k	\$10k	100%	N/A	n/a	Submitted 4/25, Pending not awarded
2025	Annual Community Development Block Grant	Planning Study/Neighborhood Rev.	\$700k	N/A	N/A	100%	n/a	Submitted 5/25, Not awarded
2025	Helene Hazard Mitigation Grant Program	14 residential Elevations	\$3.5M	25% from HO.	N/A	75%	5%	Submitted 7/25, Pending County funding & State Review 1/26 RFI's
2025	Community Planning Technical Asst. Grant	Disaster Recovery Plan	\$75k	N/A	100%	N/A	n/a	Submitted 8/25, not awarded
2025	Community Development Block Grant- DR	Rebuild Florida/Infstr. Repair	\$10M	N/A	100%	N/A	5%	Submittal 9/25, pending State award, \$600M of \$900M allocated
2025	State Appropriations Grant 26'-27'	Harmony Water Line (Phase I)	\$1.5M	N/A	100%	N/A	5%	Submitted 11/25, Pending State Approval
2026	Hurricane Loss Mitigation Program	UNKNOWN	\$250k	N/A	100%	N/A	5%	NOI letter due 2/20/26
2026	Economic Development Agency Grant	UNKNOWN						Due 3/10/26
2026	Fla. Dept. Ag. & Consumer Services	Forestry Disaster Recovery						NOI letter due 3/10/26
2026	Community Development Block Grant	Planning Study/Neighborhood Rev.						Due 4/26
<b>Total</b>			<b>\$22M</b>					